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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Stormy Victoria (Fr)

Stormy Victoria (Fr)

Own: Tango Uniform Racing The Elkstone Gro

WSep7-8Bel fm 6

1800 yI 1 ® 6242

Apr140GP fm 1 ®
26Nov16-5GPWim 155 ®
230ct16-8Bel st 175[T]

USe’6-8Bel gd 1 @S U2

bAug1641Sar fm 1
3JIy16-5Bel fm 7f ®
29May16-8W0 fm 1 @
29Apr16-7Bel fm 7f @

Gr/ro. m. 5 (Apr)

Sire: Stormy River*Fr (Verglas*Ire) $4,312

Dam: Dakota Go* (Anabaa)
Br: Haras d’Etreham (Fr)
Tr:  Clement Christophe

22 443 :5541:07 31@®0C 100k/c-N 925/6 6 65

:4841:1311:364 34 ©Nassau-G2 841/7 5364

U148 1:1031:333 34 @PowderBrkB10Ok 91 6/12 64 54

234 :4811:11 1:41234 @My ChrmrH-G3 926/9 673 58
05 :4911:1341:431 34 ©Athenia-G3 9810/10 75 973
:4831:1211:344 34 ©NbIDmsl-G3 926/7 5345
251 :4941:1321:354 4 @RIDeLaRoseB100k 98 2/9 73% 63}

23 :4541:0841:203 34 ©0C 80k/c-N 915/7 6 64
23 :4511:0841:324 34 ©Nassau-G2 874/9 194

202 :4441:0741:192 34 ©0C 62k/n2x N 933/8 § 85

Previously trained by M. Delcher-Sanchez

3Sep154Longchamp (Fr)
imeform Rating: 95

20J1y15¢ Vichy (Fr)
1ym:formyka __ Timeform Rating:

31MTy1500hant|II{ (Fr)
imeform Rating:

BMay154 Chantilly (Fr)
imeform Rating: 91

5Apr154 Saint-Cloud (Fr)
Timeform Rating: 82

13Dec14 4 Deauville (Fr)

140ct 144 Lyon-Parilly (Fr)

26Sep144 Saint-Cloud Fr
1Pme’form Rating:

S #135@ RH 2:151
gs 1@ RH2:108
fm " @ RH1372
sf*1 @ RH 19
st @ LH15R
ft 6 R 1174
hy "1 @ LH 1491
fmH @ L1431

?Prix de Liancourt

tk 61700

?Prix Madame Jean Couturie
tk 59500

?Prix de Sandringham-G2
tk 142900

?Prix Volterra
tk 62000

Prix Le Haar
Alw 26300

®Prix de Giberville
Maiden 31200

?Px des Monts du Lyonnais
lw 20400

®Prix Allee d'Amour
Maiden 31900

65 424 113
B4 54 34
2% hd Puk
5 5 45
73 B
531 3
51g 215 21
53, ohd fhd

7 66y 52
8 1hd 13
74
9 51
754
9 52
6 11
16 14
14 110
§ 64

Rosario J
Garcia Alan
Gaffalione T
BravoJ
Rosario J
Velazquez JR
Ortiz 1 Jr
Alvarado
Garcia Alan
Rosario J

Boudot P

Janacek V
Soumillon C
Demuro C
Soumillon C
Janacek V
Blondel F
Pasquier S

WORKS:  Sep16 Bel4f fst 493 B 43/77 Sep9Beldf fst:49B 3068 Aug29Bel 3f st :383 B 7522 Jun25Bel4f fst :493 B 4767

L120
L1
L119
L119
L118
L116
L119
L122
L116
L120

123
13
123
123
121
128
128
126

[Life 18 5 3 2 $322788 98 \?VF::ZSU) g g g g gg -

e -
2017 3 1 1 1 $86916 92 Synth 1100 $15580 -
016 7 2 2 1 $189871 98| Turf(349) 17 4 3 2 $307,208 98

2.90 100-01 StormyVictori12013 MissHollywood1203 Portmg120§ 7w upper, good finish

205
*160
210
590
2%
6.30
80
140

73-22 StrshipJubil1162} Involuntry1172 StormyVictori117! Force back7/16,checked
93-14 CIThrtySun119nk StormyVctor1191 Smthngls11724 Duel outside,game,miss
89-12 IsabellaSings119'3 SeaCost11623 DdsPrincess1141 Qutsid bid,needed more
76-21 RocaRojo1163} StormyVictorial18nk MexicnGold120'3 4w upper, mild kick
82-13 MrsMcDougal1202 Zinday1202} StormyVictori116; Rank/unsettled6F rally
86-14 Lady Lara1231 Stormy Victoria119! Zindaya12ink  Inside turns,willingly
98-04 StormyVctor122hd UnbrdldCorg1202f DstortdBty1205 3w 1/2,5 upr,won bob
92-06 LxiLou1182 MississippiDIt118nk StrutthCours122nk  Off slw,determined drv

*2.30 104 - StormyVctor1205 NckofthMoon1202; RmbIDoll1205 Brsh st,2p,6p 1/8,9ame

13.00
1400
16.00
11.00

160
40.00
11.00
15.00

Moi Meme123n0 Marypop123'3 Pacific Angel1231%

Ran on well final furlong
Iromeal123hd Gentora123% Helisa123nk
Lacked room, kept on
Impassable1233 La Berma123} Night of Light123nk
Held rear, kept on final 2f, never threatened

Night of Light128n0 Pearly Steph12313 Rosie Cotton123nk
Lacked room, kept on

Stormy Victoria127t Impassable127nk Secretariat Humor1251%
To lead final fur?ong, ridden out

Stormy Victoria1284 Anadun12813 Blue Desire120hd
To lead 1f out, ridden clear

Inarretable1283 Lady Alibi12813 Pao Lina128}
Golden Fastnet12613 Little Nightingale1263 Lindikhaya126ne

Tired 11/2f out

No factor

Copyright© 2005 Daily Racing Form LLC and Equibase Company LLC. All rights reserved.



